V Torneo "San Jorge" 2° Primaria

Clasificaciones (ronda 5) - SANJORGEZ2primaria

Puesto
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Nombre

Menchén Gallego, Sergio
Pacheco Martinez, Izan
Bernal Alarcén, Raul
Fernandez Vidal, Andrés
Castillo Pacheco, Diego
Maldonado Vidal, Antonio Miguel
Garcia Montesinos, Antonio
Jiménez Garcia, Hugo
Pacheco Meseguer, Gonzalo
Botella Granero, Justo Ledn
Romera Nielsen, Victor
Llorca Bafios, Bruno
Zwingmann, Lucas

Baeza Pérez, Alfonso
Bernal Martinez, Patricia
Mateos Alemany, Gonzalo
Gomez Berenguer, Mario
Martinez Martinez, Ana
Sanchez Pastor, Gonzalo
Matias Zielenienski, Albert
Carrasco Hernandez, Alvaro
De la Rubia Lépez, Alfonso
Llanes Carces de los Fayo, Enrique
Lorente Mufoz, Valentina
Torres Ruiz, Paola

Navarro Vicente, Agata

Ros Martinez, Julia

Romero Mufioz, Blas

Nigro Pérez, Patrick
Marshall-Clarke, Elliot

Ros Martinez, Sofia
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Club

Sta M2 del Carmen

Limonar International

Ntra Sra de Belén
Ciudad de Molina
Los Olivos
Ciudad de Molina
La Arboleja

Sta Maria del Carmen

Ntra Sra de Belén
San Jorge
Montepinar

Ntra Sra de Belén
San Jorge
Fuenteblanca
Ciudad de Molina
Fuenteblanca

Ntra Sra de Fatima
Fuenteblanca
Ciudad de Molina
Monteagudo

Sta M2 del Carmen
Fuenteblanca
Monteagudo
Maristas

Sta M2 del Carmen
San Jorge

Ciudad de Molina
Ciudad de Molina
San Jorge

Liceo Europeo
Ciudad de Molina

Puntos
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4
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10.5
10.0
8.5
8.5
10.0
9.5
8.0
6.5
9.0
8.0
8.0
7.5
7.0
7.0
6.5
8.5
6.5
9.0
8.5
7.5
7.0
7.0
6.0
7.0
7.0
7.0
7.0
5.5
5.5
6.0
6.0

Buch.

16.0
17.5
15.5
135
16.0
14.5
12.5
115
14.5
14.0
14.0
13.0
12.5
12.0
12.5
135
10.5
135
14.0
13.0
13.0
115
10.0
115
115
115
11.0
10.0

9.5
10.5

9.5

Progr.

15.0
13.0
12.0
10.0
13.0
13.0
9.0
11.0
11.0
10.5
9.0
10.0
9.0
8.0
8.0
8.0
6.0
7.0
8.0
6.0
4.0
6.5
7.0
5.5
4.5
2.5
3.5
3.5
3.5
2.0
1.0



